Thursday Morning Main Ring 8:00 AM

Class # AHA Code Class Name Thursday Evening Main Arena TBA
1 1388 Arabian Eng/West Trail In Hand Open 26 2568 Arabian Country Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen
2 1394 HA/AA Eng/West Trail In Hand Open 27 939 Hunter Seat Equitation NTJ - JTR
3 1390 Arabian Eng/West Trail In Hand ATR 28 951 Western Horsemanship AATR (Pattern)
4 1396  HA/AA Eng/West Trail In Hand ATR 29 540 HA/AA Country Pleasure Open
5 179 Arabian English Trail Open 30 165 Arabian Ladies Sidesaddle
6 691 HA/AA English Trail Open 31 1261 A/HA/AA Ranch Rail Pleasure W/T 11 & Over
7 183 Arabian English Trail ATR 32 735 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AAOTR
8 695 HA/AA English Trail ATR 33 1936 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR Select
9 1121 English Trail W/T 10 & Under 34 1538 A/HA/AA Ranch Rail Pleasure W/T 10 & U
10 210 Arabian Western Trail Open 35 1261 A/HA/AA Walk/Trot Pleasure 11 & Over (All Seats)
11 645 HA/AA Western Trail Open 36 83 Arabian English Pleasure JTR
12 216 Arabian Western Trail ATR 37 111 Arabian Country Pleasure Jr Horse
13 651 HA/AA Western Trail ATR 38 292 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR
14 1027 Western Trail W/T 10 & Under 39 636 HA/AA Western Pleasure Jr Horse
15 Western Trail W/T 11 & Over 40 2344 HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Open
16 1778 Arabian VRH Ranch Trail Open 41 75 Arabian English Pleasure Open
17 2352 HA/AA VRH Ranch Trail Open 42 629 HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR
18 1780  Arabian VRH Ranch Trail ATR 43 156 Arabian Native Costume ATR
19 2362 HA/AA VRH Ranch Trail ATR 44 290 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open
Break to remove Trail 45 524 HA/AA English Pleasure AATR
20 225 Arabian Reining Open 46 1836 Arabian Country Pleasure ATR Select
21 660  HAJ/AA Reining Open 47 759  HA/AA Show Hack ATR
22 230 Arabian Reining ATR 48 2946 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR Select
23 665 HA/AA Reining ATR 49 925 Saddle Seat Equitation JTR
24 389 Short Stirrup Reining 10 & Under

25 931 AHA Reining Seat Medal JTR
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Friday Morning Main Arena 8:00 AM

HA/AA VRH Ranch Conf. Mares 3 & Up 8
HA/AA VRH Ranch Conf. Geldings 3 & Up 9
Arabian VRH Ranch Conf. Mares 3 & Up 100
Arabian VRH Ranch Conf. Geldings 3 & Up 101
Arabian VRH Ranch Conf. Stallions 3 & Up 102
HA/AA Performance Halter Mares ATH 103
HA/AA Performance Halter Geldings ATH 104
Arabian Performance Halter Mares ATH 105
Arabian Performance Halter Geldings ATH 106
Arabian Performance Halter Stallions ATH 107
HA/AA Fillies - Yearling 108
HA/AA Mares ATH 109
HA/AA Mares 2 & Over 110
HA/AA Mares Championship 1
HA/AA Colts/Geldings - Yearling 112
HA/AA Geldings 2 & Over 113
HA/AA Geldings ATH 114
HA/AA Geldings Championship 115
Arabian Yearling Fillies 116
Arabian 2 yr Fillies 117
Arabian Fillies Jr Championship 118
Egyptian Heritage Mares 119
Arabian Mares 3 & 4 Years 120
Arabian Mares 5 & Over
Arabian Mares ATH
Straight Egyptian Mares
Arabian Mares Sr. Championship
Arabian Yearling Geldings
Arabian 2 yr Geldings
Arabian Geldings Jr Championship
Egyptian Heritage Geldings
Arabian Geldings 3 & 4 Years
Arabian Geldings 5 & Over
Arabian Geldings ATH
Straight Egyptian Geldings
Arabian Geldings Sr. Championship (Yearlings Eligible)
Arabian Yearling Colts 121
Arabian 2 yr Colts 122
Arabian Colts Jr Championship 123
Egyptian Heritage Stallions 124
Arabian Stallions 3 & 4 Years 125
Arabian Stallions 5 & Over 126
Arabian Stallions ATH 127
Straight Egyptian Stallions 128
Arabian Stallions Sr. Championship 129
Straight Egyptian Grand Champion 130
Egyptian Heritage Grand Champion 131
961 Arabian Most Classic Head 132
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Friday Afternoon Main Arena TBA
Walk/Trot Equitation 10 & Under (All Seats)
Arabian Show Hack ATR

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR

Arabian Country Pleasure AATR

HA/AA English Pleasure Jr Horse

Arabian Western Pleasure Jr Horse

HA/AA Ranch Rail AATR

A/HA/AA Walk/Trot Equitation 11 & Over (All Seats)
Arabian Native Costume Open

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open

HA/AA Ladies Sidesaddle Open

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Jr Horse

HA/AA Country Pleasure ATR Select

HA/AA English Pleasure JTR

Arabian Ranch Rail AATR

HA/AA Native Costume Open

Arabian Western Pleasure AATR

HA/AA Country Pleasure AATR

HA/AA Hunter Pleausre JTR

HA/AA English Pleasure Open

HA/AA Western Pleasure AAOTR

Arabian Ranch Rail Open

Western Horsemanship Medal JTR (Pattern)

Friday Evening Main Arena TBA

AWWA HA/AA RANCH DISCIPLINED RAIL PLEASURE ATR
AWWA ARABIAN RANCH DISCIPLINED RAIL PLEASURE ATR
Ranch Riding Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Ranch Riding Walk/Trot 11 & Over

Arabian Ranch Riding JTR

HA/AA Ranch Riding JTR

Arabian Ranch Riding Jr Horse

HA/AA Ranch Riding Jr Horse

Arabian Ranch Riding AATR

HA/AA Ranch Riding AATR

Arabian Ranch Riding Open

HA/AA Ranch Riding Open
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Saturday Morning Main Arena 8:00 AM
Halter Showmanship AATH (Pattern)
Halter Showmanship JTH (Pattern)

Halter Showmanship W/T 10 & Under (Pattern)
Arabian Country Pleasure Open

Arabian Western Pleasure AAOTR

HA/AA Native Costume ATR

Arabian Show Hack Open

HA/AA Country Pleasure Jr Horse

HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR Select
Arabian Ranch Rail JTR

Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR

Arabian English Pleasure Jr Horse

Arabian Western Pleasure Open

HA/AA Ranch Rail JTR

Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR

HA/AA Show Hack Open

HA/AA Country Pleasure JTR
Hunter/English/Country Pleasure W/T 10 & Under
HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR

Hunt Seat Eq NTJ - AATR (Pattern)

Hunt Seat Medal NTJ - JTR (Pattern)
Western Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under
Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR Select
HA/AA Western Pleasure Open

Arabian Western Pleasure JTR

Arabian English Pleasure AATR

Arabian Country Pleasure JTR

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Jr Horse

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

1262
306
96
2165
591
291
550
91
205
525
1635
638
112
750
76
755
898
734
1178
105
84
637
1008
516
151
191
557
397
749
532
1636
621
307
541
316

Saturday Afternoon Main Arena TBA

A/HA/AA Walk/Trot Pleasure 11 & Over Champ (All Seats)

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Jr Horse Champ
Arabian Country Pleasure Open Champ
HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR Champ
HA/AA Native Costume Open Champ
Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open Champ
HA/AA Country Pleasure ATR Champ
Arabian English Pleasure Jr Horse Champ
Arabian Western Pleasure Jr Horse Champ
HA/AA English Pleasure ATR Champ
HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR Champ
HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR Champ
Arabian Country Pleasure Jr Horse Champ
HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR Champ
Arabian English Pleasure Open Champ
HA/AA Show Hack Open Champ

Western Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under Champ
HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open Champ
Arabian Western Pleasure JTR Champ
Arabian Country Pleasure ATR Champ
Arabian English Pleasure ATR Champ
HA/AA Western Pleasure Jr Horse Champ
Hunter/English/Country Pleasure W/T 10 & U Champ
HA/AA English Pleasure Open Champ
Arabian Native Costume Open Champ
Arabian Western Pleasure Open Champ
HA/AA Country Pleasure Jr Horse Champ
Arabian Western Pleasure AATR Champ
HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Jr Horse Champ
HA/AA English Pleasure Jr Horse Champ
Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR Champ
HA/AA Western Pleasure Open Champ
Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR Champ
HA/AA Country Pleasure Open Champ
Arabian Show Hack Open Champ

TBA Classes to be placed as Needed - 15 Slots
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